
Time Class Rider Horse Section BD no. Bridle no. Score % Collectives Section Overall
10:14 1 Mary Middlehurst Prado Rey O 49625 172 142 61.73 50 1 2=

10:07 1 Sarah Hawkins Joe Cool O N/A 169 138 60 48 2

10:00 1 Fiona Liddle Phoenix R N/A 165 153 66.52 54 1 1

10:21 1 Rebecca Jackson Colin R N/A 155 142 61.73 50 2 2=

10:35 1 Rosie Row Sheamus R N/A 164 140 60.86 48 3

10:28 1 Wendy Bunting Don Daphny R N/A 162 131 56.95 46 4

CLASS 1: PRELIM 15 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN



Time Class Rider Horse Section BD no. Bridle no. Score % Collectives Section Overall
11:13 2 Mary Middlehurst Prado Rey O 49625 172 149 67.72 56 1 2

11:06 2 Sarah Hawkins Joe Cool O N/A 169 135 61.36 52 2

10:59 2 Josephine Lawrence Clever Trevor R 36556 156 151 68.63 56 1 1

10:52 2 Fiona Liddle Phoenix R N/A 165 149 67.72 54 2 3

10:45 2 Megan Young Angelos R 4321204119 175 138 62.72 52 3

11:20 2 Rosie Row Sheamus R N/A 164 136 61.81 50 4

11:34 2 Rebecca Jackson Colin R N/A 155 135 61.36 50 5

11:27 2 Wendy Bunting Don Daphny R N/A 162 122 55.45 46 6

CLASS 2: PRELIM 19 JUDGE: JACKIE PATCHETT



Time Class Rider Horse Section BD no. Bridle no. Score % Collectives Section Overall
11:38 3 Jacquie Mutch Vigo O 178 203 70 56 1 1

11:31 3 Shirley Babb Waldon Wild Abbott O 4145109104 174 189 65.17 52 2 3=

11:17 3 Judy Hancock Oakport Strauss O 48565 170 187 64.48 52 3

11:03 3 Tricia Baker Flor D'Luna O 47362 163 W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D

10:56 3 Claire Fielding Vivaldi IX R 4729806107 157 190 65.51 52 1 2

11:45 3 Josephine Lawrence Clever Trevor R 36556 156 189 65.17 52 2 3=

12:06 3 Julie Thurston Arctic Tiger Lily R 4369505100 176 188 64.82 52 3

11:52 3 Megan Young Angelos R 4321204119 175 184 63.44 52 4

11:59 3 Michelle Thurlow Dominion Conquest R 2374112101 161 181 62.41 50 5

10:49 3 Jane Whitehead Tom Cobley R 4962904116 152 174 60 48 6=

11:10 3 Tanya Bramley Listopart R 41474 166 174 60 48 6=

11:24 3 Coco Chambers Silver Pearl R 4877309101 171 168 57.93 46

CLASS 3: NOVICE 22 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN



Time Class Rider Horse Section BD no. Bridle no. Score % Collectives Section Overall
13:04 4 Jacquie Mutch Vigo O 178 206 73.57 60 1 1

12:36 4 Clare Parker Romeo O 2726810101 177 197 70.35 56 2 2

13:39 4 Bethany Rose Horobin Leonte's Double O 33891 179 189 67.5 54 3 3

12:43 4 Judy Hancock Oakport Strauss O 48565 170 173 61.78 50 4

12:57 4 Shirley Babb Waldon Wild AbbottO 4145109104 174 170 60.71 50 5

12:15 4 Sara Sexton Rubens Jubilee O 3960602111 167 W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D

12:22 4 Tricia Baker Flor D'Luna O 47362 163 W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D

12:01 4 Claire Fielding Vivaldi IX R 4729806107 157 157 66.78 56 1

13:18 4 Julie Thurston Arctic Tiger Lily R 4369505100 176 186 66.42 54 2

13:11 4 Michelle Thurlow Dominion Conquest R 2374112101 161 185 66.07 52 3

13:25 4 Jane Allan Sqwiggle R 3472705108 151 184 65.71 54 4

13:32 4 Louise Jenkinson-Dix Cadifor Harry R 3662512092 154 168 60 50 5

12:50 4 Coco Chambers Silver Pearl R 4877309101 171 167 59.64 48 6

12:08 4 Kathryn Dutton Caerba Rovus Boy R 3310503119 159 W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D

12:29 4 Tanya Bramley Listopart R 41474 166 166 57.5 44

CLASS 4: NOVICE 37 JUDGE: JACKIE PATCHETT



Time Class Rider Horse Section BD no. Bridle no. Score % Collectives Section Overall
12:43 5 Gillian Portus PJOTR O 24583 153 189 65.17 52 1 2

12:57 5 Kathryn Dutton Caerba Rovus Boy R 3310503119 159 190 65.51 52 1 1

12:50 5 Rebecca Belshaw Lenninger R 38074 158 188 64.82 52 2 3

CLASS 5: ELEM 43 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN



Time Class Rider Horse Section BD no. Bridle no. Score % Collectives Section Overall
13:11 6 Gillian Portus PJOTR O 24583 153 203 63.43 50 1 1

13:25 6 Clare Parker Romeo R 2726810101 177 202 63.12 50 1= 2=

13:32 6 Kathryn Dutton Caerba Rovus Boy R 3310503119 159 202 63.12 50 1= 2=

13:18 6 Rebecca Belshaw Lenninger R 38074 158 196 61.25 48 3

CLASS 6: ELEM 58 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN


